CSM_KS1_DS_E_2_1
1
Ionizer (Air Push Type)
KS1
Wide Range of Nozzles for Optimal
Ionization
• A wide range of nozzle variations
• High-frequency AC method with excellent ion balance

KS1
2
Ordering Information
Ionizer
Accessories
Nozzles Tubes
Caps
Optional Products
Model
KS1-AA1T
Product Model
Standard Nozzle KS1-ANNS01
Shower Nozzle
60° KS1-ANSW60
90° KS1-ANSW90
90° Flat Nozzle KS1-ANFT90
Straight Bar Nozzle
100 mm KS1-ANSB10
200 mm KS1-ANSB20
300 mm KS1-ANSB30
400 mm KS1-ANSB40
500 mm KS1-ANSB50
Flexible Tube Nozzle
100 mm KS1-ANDC10
200 mm KS1-ANDC20
300 mm KS1-ANDC30
400 mm KS1-ANDC40
500 mm KS1-ANDC50
Product Model
500-mm Conductive Urethane Tube KS1-ANNS-U
500-mm Fluororesin Tube KS1-ANNS-F
500-mm Silicone Tube KS1-ANNS-S
Product Model
60° Flexible Shower Nozzle Cap KS1-ANDC-SW60
90° Flexible Shower Nozzle Cap KS1-ANDC-SW90
90° Flexible Flat Nozzle Cap KS1-ANDC-FT90
Product Model
Replacement Dischargers (set of 5) KS1-AZ01T
Tool for Replacing Dischargers KS1-AZ02
Stainless Steel Connector KS1-AZ03
Air Clean Filter KS1-AZ04
3
KS1
Ratings and Specifications
Ionizer
Air Clean Filter  KS1-AZ04
■ Can be attached directly to the ionizer.
■ Diameter of collected particles with high filtration accuracy: 0.1 μm, collection efficiency: 99.9%.
Specifications
* At 0.7 MPa (pressure drop of 0.03 MPa)
Item Model KS1-AA1T
Power supply
voltage 24 VDC ±5%
Current
consumption Approx. 100 mA